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Price
5.91 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.67% (-0.04)

NO0005052605
NHY

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

11,747 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

SHARE(TRG)

5.886 EUR (900)
5.932 EUR (900)
5.96 EUR

5.97 EUR

5.928 EUR

5.95 EUR
5.94889 EUR
15,601
92,808.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35871540,201473592,257594840,257594468,257594140,257595325,257595122,171497010,171497012,172397444,202356148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0005052605-2024-07-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0005052605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0005052605&ID_NOTATION=15589684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2d1b2ef5f0758b872dfbedbb0ae2e3878be17535e991732c3f57490c18b63ae&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aac18d455d6e1b3d2&time=1720426393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41eba292b49ac744e7174873852ecfaabbc9cd49552f43626fe7d77d9b33a3cb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fdc68951ad4977518&time=1720426393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dc207a0dbf4dae93855243588f11f37c272ae2e9fdf7f1d0ff31d78faabe80b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0868df972d8a45d64&time=1720426393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f88aeedcd9a4440cea13e671baa41703612756870a0ec5d0f387ab1660bc56d8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa42fab7c798c7fab&time=1720426393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa07ca586a77ccb6fc5a8ffff03c76ec8e1a88bf1f175d2bec44aa5b4f019ff8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb4defcebb9616883&time=1720426393&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/05 22:26:25 5Y
Price 10.00
5.91 EUR
Difference © -067%(-0.04) |
8.75
General attributes |
i
ISIN NO0005052605 750 ﬁm h |
Symbol NHY | J J|“
Exchange Tradegate £.25 J | | l
Currency EUR I | th “lﬂ IH M
t Indust hl '
Sector ndustry 5 00 | fw .x/‘
Security Stock
type
Market cap 11,747 EUR 3.75
(m) N
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL JU
SHARE(TRG) 2.50 LJJWHH
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 5.886 EUR (900)
Ask (Ask size) 5.932 EUR (900)
Open 5.96 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 5.97 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 5.928 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.95 EUR
VWAP 594889 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 15,601 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.89 EUR (9,536)
Trading volume 92,808.57 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.89 EUR (19,101)
Number of trades 17 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.60 EUR (24,251)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.52 EUR (22,063)
YTD High | date 6.45 EUR (2024/04/15)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 4.64 EUR (2024/03/05)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 6.45 EUR (2024/04/15)
Perf (%) +0.07% +5.78% +6.50% 52 Weeks Low I date 4.63 EUR (2023/1 0/24)
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.32 +0.36
Beta 1.50 1.24 1.33 All listings for NORSK HYDRO ASA
Volatility 33.24 33.36 40.99 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 591 EUR  0.09 17
07/05
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:45 5.846 EUR 0.00 12
07/05
SIX Swiss Exchange - - - 0.00 -
Munich 2024/ 08:06 5.928 EUR 0.00 2
07/05
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 68.00 NOK 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 07/05
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15589684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277
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5.92 EUR

5.92 EUR

5.964 EUR

68.10 NOK

6.5725 USD

5.914 EUR

5.92 EUR
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20137
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Company profile

Company Logo

D Hydro

Contact Details
NORSK HYDRO ASA

Drammensveien 264 - 0283 Oslo
Telefon: +47-22-53-81-00
Fax: +

E-mail: corporate@hydro.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: NORSK HYDRO ASA
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Company Profile

Norsk Hydro ASA engages in producing and supplying alumina and primary aluminum. It

operates through the following segments: Hydro Bauxite and Alumina, Hydro Aluminium
Metal, Hydro Extrusions, Hydro Energy, Hydro Metal Markets, and Other. The Hydro
Bauxite and Alumina segment includes bauxite mining activities, production of alumina, and
related commercial activities, primarily the sale of alumina. The Hydro Aluminium Metal
segment focuses on primary aluminium production and casting activities. The Hydro
Extrusions segment delivers products within extrusion profiles, building systems and
precision tubing, and is operating several recycling facilities, both integrated with its
extrusion plants and separate plants. The Hydro Energy refers to operating and commercial
responsibility for Hydro's power stations in Norway, a trading and wholesale business in
Brazil, and energy sourcing for Hydross world-wide operations. The Hydro Metal Markets is
involved in all sales activities relating to products from primary metal plants and operational
responsibility for stand-alone recyclers as well as physical and financial metal trading

activities. The company was founded on December 2, 1905 and is headquartered in Oslo,

Norway.
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mailto:corporate@hydro.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0005052605-2024-07-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0005052605
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